IHSCGA Contest
at Franklin Central HS

March 9th

Regional A - Hayes Division
Anderson HS Varsity Winter Guard
Monrovia High School Color Guard
New Palestine Regional A
Decatur Central HS JV Winter Guard
Pike High School Color Guard
DeKalb Winter Guard
Cloverdale High School Winter Guard
Winchester Winter Guard
Pike Central Charger Guard
Whiteland JV
Brebeuf Jesuit Winterguard

Regional A - Shaw Di
Westfield RA
Northwestern HS Winter Guard
Edgewood High School Winterguard
Mitchell Jr/Sr HS Winter Guard
Northrop High School Winter Guard
Leo High School
Terre Haute North Winter Guard
Angola High School Winter Guard
Yorktown HS
Bremen Emerald Guard
Indian Creek Winter Guard

Regional A - Trueblood Division
Greenwood A Irish Guard
Lafayette Jefferson Winter Guard
East Noble Winter Guard
Columbia City Winter Guard
Orleans Varsity Winter Guard
Beech Grove High School
Norwell Varsity
Adams Central Winter Guard
Bloomington HS South Winter Guard
Jimtown Winter Guard

Regional A - Medworth Division
Carroll High School JV Winter Guard
Maconaquah HS Winterguard
Twin Lakes Winterguard
Mt Vernon HS JV
Concord Varsity
Tipton Blue Devils
Tri-West Blue Alliance Guard
Southport HS Winter Guard
North Side Legends Winterguard
Connersville HS Spartan Guard
Warsaw Winter Guard
Lebanon CG Tigerettes Gold

Regional A - Hagen Division
Centerville Blue Wave
Franklin Central Regional A
Plainfield High School Varsity
Crawfordsville Athenian Guard
Mater Dei HS Winter Guard
Jay County Winter Guard
Bedford North Lawrence Winter Guard
New Castle HS Winter Guard
Homestead HS Junior Varsity
Pendleton Heights Regional A
Northridge Varsity
Wayne HS Winter Guard

Regional A - Wilhoit Division
Brownsburg Regional A
Western Winter Guard
CGCG too
Warren Central JV
Delta Winter Guard
Vincennes Lincoln High School
Floyd Central Highlander Guard
Fishers JV
Cathedral High School Winter Guard
Knox HS Winter Guard
Frankton-Lapel Winter Guard
Brown County Winter Guard

80.280
79.560
74.860
74.840
73.240
72.240
71.980
66.400
66.360
65.000
64.400

82.340
79.380
77.080
73.740
72.760
72.660
68.980
66.100
66.000
64.940
64.620

81.160
78.700
77.920
77.260
71.540
71.240
69.160
66.700
66.300
66.240

83.420
77.460
76.660
74.740
74.660
71.020
69.200
67.440
64.360
63.780
62.760
60.020

83.880
80.520
76.780
76.160
74.520
74.240
70.220
66.860
64.020
62.680
62.220
60.360

86.360
82.080
77.840
76.740
74.160
69.880
68.300
66.060
65.140
62.520
62.260
59.420
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Judges:
Equipment
Movement

Ensemble
GE#1
GE #2

T&P

Wanda Conway
Anne Brooks
Jim Brooks
Larry Rebillot
Jonathan Smith
Bob Medworth




