

IHSCGA Contest at Franklin Central HS March 9th

March 9t	:n	
Regional A - Hayes Division Anderson HS Varsity Winter Guard	00.200	4
Monrovia High School Color Guard	80.280 79.560	1 2
New Palestine Regional A	74.860	3
Decatur Central HS JV Winter Guard	74.840	4
Pike High School Color Guard	73.240	5
DeKalb Winter Guard	72.240	6
Cloverdale High School Winter Guard	71.980	7
Winchester Winter Guard	66.400	8
Pike Central Charger Guard	66.360	9
Whiteland JV	65.000	10
Brebeuf Jesuit Winterguard	64.400	11
Regional A - Shaw Division		
Westfield RA	82.340	1
Northwestern HS Winter Guard	79.380	2
Edgewood High School Winterguard	77.080	3
Mitchell Jr/Sr HS Winter Guard	73.740	4
Northrop High School Winter Guard	72.760 72.660	5
Leo High School Terre Haute North Winter Guard	72.660	6 7
	68.980 66.100	7 8
Angola High School Winter Guard Yorktown HS	66.100 66.000	8 9
Bremen Emerald Guard	64.940	9 10
Indian Creek Winter Guard	64.620	11
Regional A - Trueblood Division	07.020	
Greenwood A Irish Guard	81.160	1
Lafayette Jefferson Winter Guard	78.700	2
East Noble Winter Guard	77.920	3
Columbia City Winter Guard	77.260	4
Orleans Varsity Winter Guard	71.540	5
Beech Grove High School	71.240	6
Norwell Varsity	69.160	7
Adams Central Winter Guard	66.700	8
Bloomington HS South Winter Guard	66.300	9
Jimtown Winter Guard	66.240	10
Regional A - Medworth Division		
Carroll High School JV Winter Guard	83.420	1
Maconaquah HS Winterguard	77.460	2
Twin Lakes Winterguard	76.660	3
Mt Vernon HS JV	74.740	4
Concord Varsity	74.660	5
Tipton Blue Devils	71.020 69.200	6 7
Tri-West Blue Alliance Guard Southport HS Winter Guard	69.200 67.440	7 8
North Side Legends Winterguard	64.360	9
Connersville HS Spartan Guard	63.780	9 10
Warsaw Winter Guard	62.760	11
Lebanon CG Tigerettes Gold	60.020	12
Regional A - Hagen Division		
Centerville Blue Wave	83.880	1
Franklin Central Regional A	80.520	2
Plainfield High School Varsity	76.780	3
Crawfordsville Athenian Guard	76.160	4
Mater Dei HS Winter Guard	74.520	5
Jay County Winter Guard	74.240	6
Bedford North Lawrence Winter Guard	70.220	7
New Castle HS Winter Guard	66.860	8
Homestead HS Junior Varsity	64.020	9
Pendleton Heights Regional A	62.680	10
Northridge Varsity	62.220	11
Wayne HS Winter Guard	60.360	12
Regional A - Wilhoit Division	00.260	4
Brownsburg Regional A Western Winter Guard	86.360 82.080	1 2
CGCG too	77.840	3
Warren Central JV	76.740	4
Delta Winter Guard	74.160	5
Vincennes Lincoln High School	69.880	6
Floyd Central Highlander Guard	68.300	7
Fishers JV	66.060	8
Cathedral High School Winter Guard	65.140	9
Knox HS Winter Guard	62.520	10
Frankton-Lapel Winter Guard	62.260	11
Brown County Winter Guard	59.420	12

Judges:		
Equipment	Wanda Conway	
Movement	Anne Brooks	
Ensemble	Jim Brooks	
GE #1	Larry Rebillot	
GE #2	Jonathan Smith	
T&P	Bob Medworth	